
Op/Afstaptijd 13:18 13:22
MAT 10399 13:22 bml gar hsn agr 13:27

13:27 13:28
300 10450 1266 13:28 hsn agr ahm cs 13:58

62 1136 14:02 ahm cs dvn ver 14:38
62 1137 14:42 dvn ver ahm cs 15:19
56 1042 15:24 ahm cs htr bmh 15:59
56 1039 15:59 htr bmh ahm cs 16:27

MAT 16:27 ahm cs ahm buf 16:28
Loop/Reis 16:28 ahm buf ahm kan 16:29

Pauze 16:29 17:15
Loop/Reis 17:15 ahm kan ahm buf 17:16

MAT 10445 17:16 ahm buf ahm cs 17:17
51 1048 17:17 ahm cs wgn bus 17:59
51 1049 18:02 wgn bus ahm cs 18:38
62 1154 18:43 ahm cs dvn ver 19:16
62 1155 19:20 dvn ver ahm cs 19:56

MAT 19:56 ahm cs ahm buf 19:57
MAT 20:01 ahm buf ahm cs 20:02
331 1331 20:02 ahm cs oth sta 20:31

20:31 20:32
MAT 30395 20:32 oth sta bml gar 20:44
Aan laadpaal koppelen.
Op/Afstaptijd 20:44 20:46

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Bemmel, Garage
Dienst L 406 13:18 - 20:46  7:28

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

L 406


